

Ex. 20/2024
BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. Vs Ashu
CNR NO. DLWT01-000693302024

27.01.2024

Fresh execution petition has been received on e-portal of the court.

Present: None for the D.H.

D.H is directed to file the hard copy of the execution petition alongwith accompanying documents on or before the next date of hearing.

Put up for consideration on 04.03.2024.

(SHIV KUMAR)
ADJ-02, West Dist. Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi: 27.01.2024