

04.03.2024

Present: None for the DH.

Hard copy of the execution petition has been filed.

Let notice of the execution petition be issued to the JD on filing of PF/RC for **27.05.2024**.

(SHIV KUMAR)

ADJ-02, West Distt. Tis Hazari Courts

Delhi: 04.03.2024